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2018 
Steering 

2018 

Aguilar 

Bloom 

Clay 

Cross 

DeGrate 

Del Rio 

Duncan-Timm 

Gibbs 

Jackson 

Klein 

Jones 

Masciarelli 

McCarty 

Morrison 

Moses 

Mosley 

Padgett 

Peters 

Peterson 

Ruge 

Schmidt 

Shaw 

Wilson 

ee Members ATTENDANCE: 

First 

Stephanie 

Donna 

Share II 

Courtney 

Michelle 

Roxanne 

Leigh 

Terri 

Brenda 

Katie 

Dr. Mary 

Alice 

Jordan 

George 

LoReacy 

Leslie 

Frank 

Jessica 

Alonzo 

Carla 

Connie 

Danielle 

Mary 

Org 

Denton County Friends of the Family 

Denton County Frie nds of the Fa mi ly 

Giving Hope, Inc. 

Un ited Way of Denton County, Inc. 

Christian Community Action 

North Central Texas College 

l Able Disabled 

City of Denton 

Our Da ily Bread 

Cooper Creek UMC 

UNT 

Denton Community Health Cl inic 

DCMHMR 

New Beginn ings 

Women Starting Over 

DCMHMR 

City of Denton Police Department 

Journey to Dream 

Giving Hope, Inc. 

Denton lSD 

Denton County Friends of the Family 

City of Denton 

Email 

sagui lar@dcfof.org 

Dbloom@dcfof.org 

Sharell@hopeincdenton.com 

Courtney@UnitedWavDenton.org 

michelle .degrate @cca he I ps.org 

rdelrio@nctc.edu 

leighandra940@gmail.com 

Terri.Gibbs@cityofdenton.com 

odbexecdirector@gmail.com 

oastorkatiek@aol .com 

marv.iones@unt.edu 

alice@masciarelli.net 

jordanm@dentonmhmr.org 

bimfoundation@gmail.com 

loreacv@texasaddictionoro.com 

lesliem@dentonmhmr.org 

Frank. Padgett@ citvofdenton .com 

jessica@iournevtodream.com 

a lonzo.oeterson@ hopei ned e nto n. com 

cruge@dentonisd.org 

cschmidt@dcfof.org 

Danielle.Shaw@citvofdenton.com 

golfing1968.mw@gmail.com 

Total 

25-Jan 

Total I 2017 

0 

0 

0 

D 

0 

0 

0 

!T]J 
.!4rAI 

',\.{1/ ~ 

10" 
MO 

rr.ri!J 
I~ 
i-1/: . 0 ....J...t-.Y 

0 6 [2\J 
0 ~ 

0 rncs 
0 

0 31M 
0 it#/ 
0 

0~ 
0 

0 or 
0 

0 

0 

0 ~~ 
0 

0 0 

1 



' . 

Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

Last First 

Member 

Member Adams Daphne' 

Member Allen Brittany 

Member Anderson Lynnie 

Member Bajaj Olivia 

Member Barnett Brittni 

Member Barry Melanie 

Member Barton Rebecca 

Member Beller by Robin 

Member Booker Yvonne 

Member Breedlove Carrie 

Member Brown Cathy 

Member Brown Stacy 

Member Chance Carol 

Member Chavers Jennifer 

Member Choi Linda 

Member Clark Kathy 

Member Collins Jennifer 

Member Daniel Christy 

Member DeJesus Ruby 

Member Doucette Preacher 

Member Douglas Laura 

Member Emerich Thomas ~()/ 
Member Emerson Liz ~ 
Member Fette Claudette 

Member Finley Phyllis 

Org Email 25-Jan 

Total 2017 

- - -

CCA daQhne.adams@ccaheiQs.org 0 

Arms of Hope ballen@armsofhope.org 0 

Refuge for Women l~nnie.anderson@refugeforwomen.org 0 

Community Membe r obajajl@~ahoo.com 

" 
Town of Flower Mound Brittni.Barnett@Fiower-Mound.com 0 16!2 
Community M ember mel barrySS @verizon. net 0 

City of Frisco rbarton@friscotexas.gov 0 

robin.bellerb~@gmail.com 0 

Christ ian Community Action careers@ccahelps.org 0 

Denton Community Health Clin ic carrie@dentonchc.org 0 

M KOC, DCHC, OD B brown76227@live.com 0 

City of Frisco sbrown@friscotexas.gov 0 

First Refuge Min istri es firstchancel@verizon.net 0 

jchavers@icloud.com 0 

The Salvat ion Army - Dent on Corps Linda Choi@uss.salvationarm~.org 0 

YOTO (Denton County Youth TOday) kcflyingtoday@hotmail .com 0 

Denton Affordable Housing Corp admin @ddahc.org 0 

Journey to Dream Christ~@journe~todream.com 0 

The Salvation Army - Denton Corps ruby .dejesus@ uss.salvationa rmy.org 0 

2015Qreacherdoucette@gmail.com 0 

Denton Public Library Ia ura .douglas@ cityofdenton .com 0 

Homeless/ Able Disable & Others emerich41@gmail.com 0 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. lizbuferd@gmail.com 0 

TWU School of Occupational Therapy cfette@twu.edu 0 

Denton County MHMR-Cris is Team phyllis@dentonmhmr.org 0 
---------- ------- ----
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

Last First 

Member Folmer Daniel 

Member Foster Valerie 

Member Fowler Emma 

Member Fox Kristen 

Member Fryman Kelsey 

Member Garden Con dell 

Member Grissom April 

Member Haflich Barbara 

Member Hasan Kamilah 

Member Hatchett AnDrou 

Member Juarez Paul 

Member McDade Sherri 

Member High Lisa . 
Member Jamison -=.lCt-n,oo • i'auline 

Member Johnson-Simpson Toni 

Member Jordan Leah 

Member Kay Betty 

Member Kimball Tracy 

Member Kimmel Delilah 

Member Kirby Jamey 

Member Lantrip Deborah 

Member Light Stanley 

Member Livings Jennifer 

Member Marcott Rebecca 

Member Masciarelli, MD Filippo 

Member Massey Jodi 

Org 

Denton County MHMR 

Sanger lSD 

Community Member 

Occupy Our Homes 

Occupy Our Homes 

Interfaith Ministries of Denton, Inc. 

DFPS (Adult Protective Services) 

Denton I.S.D. 

Denton County Health Department 

CCA 

First Refuge Ministries 

Denton Housing Authority 

Denton County MHMR-Connections 

Giving Hope 

Denton County Friends ofthe Family 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. 

Monsignor King Outreach Center 

Denton County Health Department 

DFPS (Adult Protective Services) 

City of Lewisville 

Community Member 

VFW, Denton County Veterans Coalition 

Cumberland 

Fair Oaks 

Denton Community Health Cl inic 

First Refuge M inistries 

Email 25-Jan 

Total 2017 

danielf@dentonmhmr.org 0 

vfoster@sangerisd.net 0 

msemmafowler@gmail .com 0 

kristenfox@gmail .com 0 

Kelsey.Fryman@gmail.com 0 

condell @i fmdenton.org 0 

april.grissom @dfps. sta te .tx.us 0 

bhaflich@denton isd.org 0 

kamilah .hasan@dentoncounty.com 0 

androu.hatchett@ccaheiJ:1s.org 0 

1:1au lj@ fi rstrefugem inistries.com 0 

s.mcdade@dentonhousingauthority.com 0 

lisah@dentonmhmr.org 0 ;) 
J:1auline@ho[1eincdenton.com 0 IM-: 

toni@dcfof.org 0 ~ 

leah@unitedwaydenton.org 0 

thebkays@yahoo.com 0 

kimballtracy42@gmail .com 0 

delilah.kimmel@dfps.state.tx.us 0 

jkirby@cityoflewisville.com 0 4/<. 
lam[1deb@gmail.com 0 

lam[11ighter43@msn.com 0 

jlivings@cpch.org 0 

rebecca@planocommunityhome.org 0 

filippo@masciarell i. net 0 

jodim@firstrefugeministries.com 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

last First 

Member Mays Christopher 

Member Mitchell Laura 

Member Monclova Sandra 

Member Montoya John 

Member Moore Ann 

Member Morrison Betty Jane 

Member Moss Emelie 

Member Nava Claudia 

Member Neufeld Jennifer 

Member Olsen Dawn 

Member Olson Bryce 

Member Pirtle Micheal 

Member Reiswig Mary 

Member Roberson Elroy 

Member Robertson Deb 

M ember Rodriguez Blanca 

Member Rodriguez-Adams, P Dixil 

Member Ross Barbara 

Member Rucker Tangee 

Guest Sanchez Michelle 

Member Shapley Dawn 

Member Shapley Tom 

Member Simonson Ginger 

Member Smith Pat 

Member Snow Christine 

Member Stewart Kay Ia 

Org Email 25-Jan 

Tota l 2017 

MVPN Mr.ChristopherMays@gmail.com 0 

City of Lewisvi ll e lmitchell@cityoflewisville.com 0 

Habitat for Humanity of Denton County executivedirector@ hfhdc.com 0 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. John @u nitedwaydenton .org 0 

Intern ann79moore@gmail .com 0 

New Beginnings bettyjane614@gmail.com 0 

Family Protective Services Emelie.Moss@dfj2SStat.tx.us 0 

Maximus Claudianava @maximus.com 0 

UTA- Graduate Student jennifer.neufeld@mavs.uta .edu 0 

Denton County Veterans Coa lition dcmvj2n@gmail.com 0 

Cross Timbers Community Church bryceo@crosstimberschurch .org 0 

Vision Ministries mpirtle@dentonbible.org 0 

City of Frisco mreiswig@friscotexas.gov 0 

VA Homeless Program Elroy.Roberson@va.gov 0 

SPAN drobertson@span-transit.org 0 

Cook Childrens Health Plan blanca.rodriguez@cookchildrens.org 0 

Community Member dixi l@dixilrodriguez.com 0 

City of Denton Barbara .Ross@cityofdenton.com 0 

North Central Texas College trucker@nctc.edu 0 

City of lewisville mstrickler@cit:toflewisvil le.com 0 

Valley Creek Church dawn.sha[1ley@valleycreek.org 0 

Valley Creek Church tsha1;1ley@teamlandmark.com 0 

Denton County Veterans Coa lition vgws56@gmai l.com 0 

Serve Denton psmith@servedenton.org 0 

Cumberland Presbyterian Children's Home csnow@cj2ch.org 0 

United Way of Denton County, Inc. Kay la@ unitedwaydenton.org 0 
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.. 
Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

Last First 

Member Thomas Steve 

Member Tidwell Sabrina Yvette 

Member Wachira Elizabeth 

Member Wachira Pricilla 

Member Weber Lee 

Member Wisenbaker Scott 

Member Wyles Genny 

ers ATIENDANCE: 

Org 

Sa lvation Army- Lewisville 

Community Member 

Texas Woman 's University Student 

Denton County Health Department 

City of Denton Police Department 

Solut ions of North Texas 

Valley Creek Church 

Email 25-Jan 

Total 2017 

steQhen.thomas@uss.salvationarmy.org 0 

sabrinatidwel l17@yahoo.com 0 

ewachira@twu.edu 0 
i 

pricilla.wachira@dentoncounty.com 0 

Lee.Weber@cit'!'ofdenton.com 0 

scott@solutionsofnorthtexas.com 0 

genn'iW'!'Ies@gmail.com 0 

Total 0 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

last First 

GUESTS 

Guest Bernhard Rubin 

Guest Bledsoe Kristi 

Guest Briggs Keely 

Guest Christ Drew 

Guest Coleman laTiffany 

Guest Conner Michelle 

Guest Culberson Kellie 

Guest Davenport Gene 

Guest Davis Ron 

Guest English Kristen 

Guest Evans lara 

Guest Farmer Tanya 

Guest Go an Jason 

Guest Gould Ashly 

Guest Grey Diana 

Guest Harris Cynthia 

Guest Henry Joanna 

Gues t Jacobs Kenneth 

Guest Johnson Brooke 

Guest Kelly Debbie 

Guest Kremer Sharon 

Gu est Lie I linda 

Guest lockler larry 

Guest Millican Debbie 

Guest Morales Sarah 

Org Email 25-Jan 

Total 2017 

Able/Disable ereubin@gmail.com 0 

Our Daily Bread bledsoect3@ aol . com 0 

City of Denton kee l ~ . briggs@cityofdenton.com 0 

City of Lewisville dcrist@ci tyoflewisville.com 0 

Catholic Charities latiffanycoleman@ccdofw.org 0 

Safe Fami les for Chi ldren Denton Co. safefamiliesdentoncounty@gmail.com 0 

Giving Hope 0 

Denton Rotary Club gd2005dg@aol.com 0 

Vision Ministries rondavis79@gmail .com 0 

0 

12/2/15 - Panel 0 

Cro ss Timbers Commun ity Church t anyaf@crosstimberschurch.org 0 

Intern 0 

Denton County Hea lth Department a shly.gould@dentoncount~.com 0 

0 

Giving Hope, Inc - Board Member cynthia ho lleyha rri s2 @gm ail.com 0 

The Salvation Army 0 

10/7 Panel snakemanjarc2002@hotmail .com 0 

Denton County Friends of the Family 0 

Giving Hope, Inc. debbie@ho[1eincdenton.com 0 

Our Dai ly Bread odbcomm unication@gmail.com 0 

Denton Community Health Clin ic linda@dentonchc.org 0 

Maximus larrylocklear@maximus.com 0 

MKOC, DCHC, ODB dmi ll ican@aol .com 0 

Denton County MHMR 0 
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Denton County Homeless Coalition 

Membership and Attendance Report 

Last First 

Guest Moss Jewel 

Guest Ndovi Yaw eta 

Guest Otero Marty 

Guest Pycior Toni 

Guest Rankin Melissa 

Guest Reisch James 

Guest Shammah Jim a 

Guest Smith Susan 

Guest Solis Aaron 

Guest Stanley Sharon 

Guest Stewart Bob 

Guest Stream Kathryn 

Guest Swenson Tim 

Guest Trachta Jane II 

Guest Trask Cindy 

Gu est Vaughns Shaundra 

Gu est Washington Courtney 

Guest 5w.vi5"o.--
Guest )1 \ cv\AJ\ ~ J.~ .... J1:v·.1} . 
Guest J tl) 
Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

Guest 

ts ATTENDANCE: 

Total Attendance 
----

Org Email 25-Jan 

Total 2017 

TWU jmoss2@twu.edu 0 

CCA ndoviyaweta @yahoo.com 0 

TX Hunger Init iat ive Martll Otero@balllor.edu 0 

Health Services of North Texas tpycior@healthntx.org 0 

Catholic Cha rit ies mrankin@ccdofw.org 0 

jimmllsjustfine@gmail .com 0 

Intern sjima@twu.edu 0 

12/2/ 15 - Panel 0 

Denton Housing Authority a.solis@dentonhousingauthoritll.com 0 

12/2/15 - Pane l 0 

Our Daily Bread 0 

Denton Housing Author ity- Board Member kstream@grandecom.net 0 

AbleDisabled~I'R ~~~~~~ !t: .ni swenson76227@gmail.com 0 
{\ 

Monsignor King Outreach Center gjtrachta@aol.com 0 e--o-1. _ 
~ 

Safe Fa miles for Children Denton Co. cindl/. t rask@ hotmail.com 0 

VaughnsSha undra@gmail.com 0 

Denton County Friends of the Family cwa sh ington @dcfof. org 0 

0 

t' e.ci to Jt t:' c\ bBA- r 0 t e. iJr1~ 0 

J 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 0 

Total 0 0 
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